Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki dzieci 10 -11 lat

Ciechandéw, 27- - 28-5-2011

Konkurencja 1
2011-05-27 - 11:00

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

DYSKW.

NIE UK.

©ONogOAWNE

SOLAK, Anna
MALCZEWKSA, ZOFIA
WRZOSEK, Iga

WIKIEL, ZAKLINA

GLIWA, HANNA

NOSAL, Anna

KOWALSKA, Dominika
PODGORSKA, AGNIESZKA
BUZYCKA, Maja
BARANOWSKA, Weronika
TROCZYNSKA, ALEKSANDRA
WAWRZYNCZUK, ZUZANNA
PRZYGODA, Julia
TOMASZEK, Aleksandra
OLSZYNSKA, JULIA

KLOS, Aleksandra
KAZMIERCZAK, KALINA
SOBOLAK, Klaudia
SZCZESNA, PatrycjA
KILANOWSKA, Zuzanna
RADZISZEWSKA, KATARZYNA
ZBIKOWSKA, ZUZANNA
SAROSIEK, Alicja

O-4 - Przedwczesny start
TABAKA, Zuzanna

Rok ur.

00  Klub Plywacki MZOS Plock

00 Buks Warszawa

00 KS Jedynka Ozaréw Mazowiecki
00  Usks Ostroteka

00 Buks Warszawa

00 KS Jedynka Ozaréw Mazowiecki
00  Klub Plywacki MZOS Plock

00 Buks Warszawa

00 Pletwal Mtawa

00 KS Jedynka Ozaréw Mazowiecki
00 Buks Warszawa

00 Buks Warszawa

00 KS Jedynka Ozaréw Mazowiecki
00 UKS Meduza Warszawa

00 Buks Warszawa

00 KS Jedynka Ozaréw Mazowiecki
00 Buks Warszawa

00 Uks "Polonez" Wyszkow

00  Uks "Polonez" Wyszkow

00 UKS Meduza Warszawa

00 Buks Warszawa

00 Orka Ciechanéw

00  Uks "Polonez" Wyszkow

00 UKS Meduza Warszawa

Czas

34.34
36.10
38.09
38.75
38.91
39.03
39.06
39.84
40.39
42.16
42.22
42.46
44.00
44.18
45.09
45.28
46.15
47.64
48.38
54.78
55.02
58.93
44.74

Pkt.

357
308
262
249
245
243
243
229
219
193
192
189
170
168
158
156
147
134
127

88

87

70
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